Gabriel Dino ALYANSA
Jose Martin Loon INDEPENDENT
Aman Melad III STAND-UP
Maria Shaina Santiago KAISA
ABSTAIN

Ana Alexandria Castr KAISA

Ace Ligsay ALYANSA
Soraya Elisse Escandc STAND-UP
ABSTAIN

Genesis Rapallo  ALYANSA
Patrick Bringas ALYANSA
Jose Miguel Solis STAND-UP

Julliano Fernando (KAISA
Carlos Enrico Clem KAISA
Alexandria Maria Fr ALYANSA
Aryanna Canacan STAND-UP
Francisco Jayme PiSTAND-UP
Ma. Regina Punzala KAISA

AUTOMATED
3287
2742
2217
1899
1200

AUTOMATED
3936
3063
2925
1421

AUTOMATED

4030
3711
3652
3628
3512
3254
3043
3039
3020

CHAIR

CAL STAT ECON LAW
2 1
1
1
1
1
CAL STAT ECON LAW
1 1
1
1 2
1
MANUAL
CAL STAT ECON LAW
1
1 1 1
1 1
1
1
2 1
1
1 1
1
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TOTAL
3290
2743
2218
1900
1201

TOTAL
3938
3064
2928
1422

TOTAL
4031
3714
3654
3629
3513
3257
3044
3041
3021



Solomon Vicencio ALYANSA
Maria Ana Espinosé ALYANSA
Eduard Francis Aya ALYANSA
Rafael Natal Roque STAND-UP
Fercival Yutan KAISA
Jose Emmanuel Mici ALYANSA
Garret Mauro Paris STAND-UP
Simon Stephenson T KAISA
John Emmanuel Fun STAND-UP
Gene Angelo Ferrer ALYANSA
Ghizelle Jane Abarra STAND-UP
Therese Anjelica Bu¢e STAND-UP
Carl Anthony Reyes KAISA
Narcisse Dominiqgue STAND-UP
Bea Helene Tan ALYANSA
Gillian Salvador STAND-UP
Maria Larissa Hernar ALYANSA
Sarah Louise Mendo KAISA
Patricia Isabel Bautis ALYANSA
Carla Janine Zipagar KAISA
Allysa Joy Quinito  KAISA
Mary Grace Bellosillc KAISA

2885
2877
2859
2857
2830
2681
2548
2546
2544
2543
2498
2316
2215
2181
1936
1909
1694
1686
1649
1641
1580
1560

CHAIR
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2887
2878
2861
2858
2831
2685
2549
2546
2545
2545
2499
2317
2216
2183
1938
1910
1696
1687
1651
1641
1580
1560



CHAIR

Cheryl Siy KAISA 1209 1209
Jermaine Villareal KAISA 1182 1 1183
ABSTAIN 963 963

AUTOMATED STAT ECON NCPAG LAW TOTAL
Peter Dominique Paredes ARKI STAND-UP 261 261
ABSTAIN ARKI 72 72
Eduardo Gabral CAL STAND-UP 349 349
ABSTAIN 104 104
John Nelvin Lucero CBA STAND-UP 79 79
Jonas Miguelito Cruz  CBA ALYANSA 575 575
ABSTAIN CBA 163 163
Enrico Gloria ECON STAND-UP 272 1 273
Darrell John Magsambol ECON ALYANSA 220 2 222
ABSTAIN ECON 30 30
Celine Alexis Isidro EDUC STAND-UP 123 123
Christopher Omega EDUC ALYANSA 191 191
ABSTAIN EDUC 50 50
Alieto Cajilig Jr. ENGG STAND-UP 782 782
Rejiel Gonzales ENGG STAND-UP 1158 1158
Justin Alfred Palino ENGG KAISA 1541 1541
ABSTAIN ENGG 690 690
Patricia Monica Garvida CFA STAND-UP 81 81
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CHAIR

Sara Zemirah Go CFA KAISA 87 87
Nico Macabuhay CFA ALYANSA 66 66
ABSTAIN CFA 9 9
Leonard Pagatpatan CHE STAND-UP 108 108
Carla Monica Gonzalez CHE KAISA 370 370
ABSTAIN CHE 59 59
Gayle Krystle Grey CHK KAISA 194 194
ABSTAIN CHK 24 24
ABSTAIN LAW 138 139
Ma. Cristina Reyes LAW ALYANSA 413 414
Roscelle Cruz SLIS STAND-UP 82 82
ABSTAIN SLIS 18 18
Sarah Isabelle Torres  CMC STAND-UP 323 323
Leor Jyle Sulit CMC INDEPENDENT 251 251
ABSTAIN CMC 61 61
Patricia Erika Poblador Cmu ALYANSA 113 113
AbSTAIN Cmu 27 27
Ihna Alyssa Marie Santos NCPAG KAISA 98 99
Nikole Ma. Nimfra Alicer NCPAG INDEPENDENT 170 177
ABSTAIN NCPAG 12 12
Felipe Del Castillo CS STAND-UP 304 304
Serene Ezra Bondad CS KAISA 443 443
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CHAIR

Maria Erica Hitosis CS ALYANSA 253 253
ABSTAIN CS 220 220
Patrick John Sicat CSSP STAND-UP 317 317
Joeric Emil Crescini CSSP ALYANSA 683 683
ABSTAIN CSSP 194 194
Mark Joseph Tagala CSWCD STAND-UP 90 90
Ma. Beatriz Obcena CSWCD KAISA 49 49
ABSTAIN CSWCD 9 9
Allan Michael Ibanez STAT KAISA 73 1 74
Stephen Jun Villejo STAT ALYANSA 209 209
ABSTAIN STAT 29 29
Erika Mary Erro AlT KAISA 177 177
ABSTAIN AIT 51
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